REGIONAUX EN SALLE

Résultats épreuves combinées

Benjamines

FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde
FERREIRA Mathilde

LABBE Léa
LABBE Léa
LABBE Léa
LABBE Léa
LABBE Léa
LABBE Léa

Benjamins

LE FLOCH Valentin
LE FLOCH Valentin
LE FLOCH Valentin
LE FLOCH Valentin
LE FLOCH Valentin
LE FLOCH Valentin

MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse
MERCIER Matisse

DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre
DESVEAUX Alexandre

MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément
MONTAGNA Clément

1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
Hauteur - Salle (Tetras)
Poids (2 Kg) - Salle (Tet
Triathlon - Salle / BEF
Tetrathlon Bf-salle / BEF

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle (Tet
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
Hauteur - Salle (Tetras)

1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
Triathlon - Salle / BEF
Tetrathlon Bf-salle / BEF

Longueur - Salle (Tetras)
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
Poids (3 Kg) - Salle (Tet
Triathlon - Salle / BEM
Tetra Lg Bm-salle / BEM

1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
Poids (3 Kg) - Salle (Tet
Longueur - Salle (Tetras)
Triathlon - Salle / BEM
Tetra Lg Bm-salle / BEM

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle (Tet
Longueur - Salle (Tetras)
1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
Triathlon - Salle / BEM
Tetra Lg Bm-salle / BEM

1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
Longueur - Salle (Tetras)
50m Haies (65)-salle (Tet
Poids (3 Kg) - Salle (Tet
Triathlon - Salle / BEM
Tetra Lg Bm-salle / BEM

44

29

60

48

48

30

57

58

13

11

15
20

14
31
28

32
18

41
43

15

22

40
54

4'03"41
11''26
1mO00
6m95
52 pts
991 pts

6ml14
1167
1m10
4'10"07
54 pts
924 pts

3m83
9''52
3'56''33
7m93

73 pts

1 088 pts

3'40"'14
10"16
7m06
3m44
62 pts
979 pts

6m01
3m42
3'36"72
10"73
58 pts
862 pts

3'47"05
3m58
1147
6m55
59 pts
768 pts

314
204
141
332

280
151
222
271

179
327
220
362

325
221
311
122

249
119
350
144

278
142
67

281


javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%2011302865,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247190,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%207858174,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247202,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203888118,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)
javascript:bddThrowAthlete('resultats',%203247204,%200)

BORDIER Lucas
BORDIER Lucas
BORDIER Lucas
BORDIER Lucas
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BUGEON Robin
BUGEON Robin
BUGEON Robin
BUGEON Robin
BUGEON Robin
BUGEON Robin

GARNIER Nathan
GARNIER Nathan
GARNIER Nathan
GARNIER Nathan
GARNIER Nathan
GARNIER Nathan

Résultats épreuves ouvertes

DOLLE Margaux
DOLLE Margaux

DOLLE Romane
DOLLE Romane

MARTIN Candice
MARTIN Candice

DEHALIS Julie

1 000m - Salle (Tetras) /
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50m - Salle / MIF
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